4 sq.mm Push in Fuse Terminal Blocks
CP series Push-In Terminal Blocks have a specialised connection system that enables tool less wire connections.Reliable, vibration resistant, gas tight
connections are made with inbuilt high quality stainless steel Push in spring clamps.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 10 A
Housing Material Polymide
Standard Colour Grey

Fuse Type Cartridge fuse
Fuse Size 5X20    mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CPF4N 4 sq.mm Push in Fuse Terminal Block in Grey
Colour
50
CPF4NL6-60V 4 sq.mm Push in Fuse Terminal Block with LED
(6-60V) in Grey Colour
50
CPF4NL110-240V 4 sq.mm Push in Fuse Terminal Block with LED
(110-240V) in Grey Colour
50
CPF4NL110-
240VBK
4 sq.mm Push in Fuse Terminal Block with LED
(110-240V) in Black Colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA104 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50